
Summer 2025 Fees 
 

Note that all programs require a $1,500 deposit paid by March 21, 2025.  If you are signing up for a 9 

week coed season the deposit is $750. 

Deposit Required with Registration - $1500 

Balance of Fees Due – April 22, 2025 

Teams that choose to pay online with their credit card, will have an automatic withdrawal for the 

balance of fees processed on April 21st, to allow time for processing prior to the free team draw.  

AMSL - $6,400.00 

Premier, Div 1, 2 and 3 - $5,350.00 

Men’s Open Division 4, 5 and U23 - $3,920.00 

Masters Elite  - $5,605.00 

COED Boarded (18 week season – Spring and Summer) - $3,350.00 

COED Boarded (9 week season- Spring Only or Summer Only) - $1,675.00 ($750 deposit)  

Payment Deadline Incentives 
Win your Team fees! 

CUSA will be offering another opportunity to win back your team fees! To be eligible for the draw, 

team must meet the following criteria: 

- Deposit paid on or prior to March 21.  

- Balance of fees paid in full on or prior to April 22.   

- No outstanding team fines or bonds 

The draw will take place April 29, immediately following the Managers Meeting. One lucky team 

will be selected to win a free season of soccer, and the team will be refunded full team fees. CUSA 

Board and Staff are not eligible for the draw. If your team has won in the past, you are not eligible 

for the draw. 

Players are still required to pay their Alberta Soccer Membership fee, and any player card costs 

as needed.  

 

 

 


